TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79034450

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MOVEVIRGO LTD	03/11/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Swell Surf Products Ltd
Address:	New Portreath Road Redruth, Cornwall TR16 4QL
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited company
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Swell Surf Products Ltd Address: New Portreath Road

Redruth, Cornwall TR16 4QL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0480

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0481

RECORDED: 04/02/2009